SRI BHARATHI AGENCIES - PANRUTI
NO 103,GANDHI ROAD

PANRUTI-607106
CUDDALORE-Tamil Nadu-33
Ph - 9442927919
GSTIN : 33AEKPJ6884K1ZY

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2593470

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

96.00 

0.00 

0.46 

94,740.00 

Total in Words  [  Ninety Four Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :